OSA Opto Light GmbH · Tel. +49-(0)30-65762683 · contact@osa-opto.com                    1/6
 OSA Opto Light GmbH
Köpenicker Str. 325 / Haus 201
12555 Berlin - Germany
Tel. +49 (0)30 65762683
E-Mail: contact@osa-opto.com
  Serie152 – 1206 bipolar monocolor
preliminary

preliminary edition 08/12
OSA Opto Light GmbH · Tel. +49-(0)30-65762683 · contact@osa-opto.com                    5/6
Ordering Code For Parts
Series  Color  Encapsulation  Packaging
 OLS-152 - ??????? - ? - ?
T
TD
– taped up
    taped  down
  C
CD
X
XD
– colored clear
– colored diffused
– uncolored clear
– uncolored diffused
Type definition, e.g.  OLS-152 GC525/GC525 –X-T
  LED Radiant Intensity Groups And Subgroups [mcd]
(general information – not this device specific)
 N: 28 - 45  N1: 28.00 - 35.50
      N2: 35.50 - 45.00
 P: 45 - 71  P1: 45.00 - 56.00
      P2: 56.00 - 71.00
 Q: 71 - 112  Q1 : 71 - 90
      Q2 : 90 - 112
 R: 112 - 180  R1 : 112 - 140
      R2 : 140 - 180
 S: 180 - 280  S1 : 180 - 224
      S2 : 224 - 280
 T: 280 - 450  T1 : 280 - 355
      T2 : 355 - 450
 U: 450 - 710  U1 : 450 - 560
      U2 : 560 - 710
 V: 710 - 1120  V1 : 710 - 900
      V2 : 900 - 1120
 AW: 1120 - 1800  AA : 1120 - 1400
      AB : 1400 - 1800
 BW: 1800 - 2800  BA : 1800 - 2240
      BB : 2240 - 2800
 CW: 2800 - 4500  CA : 2800 - 3550
      CB : 3550 - 4500
Measured according to CIE 127. All SMD-LEDs are 100% measured and selected on full automated
equipment with an accuracy of ± 11 %.
Special service: Brightness selection in sub selections possible.
Color selection in 3 sub selections possible (each subgroup per reel).
preliminary edition 08/12
OSA Opto Light GmbH · Tel. +49-(0)30-65762683 · contact@osa-opto.com                    6/6
Tape And Reel Packing
  D Parts/reel
7’’ 3000
Packing: The reel is sealed in special plastic bag with integrate ESD protection
 ( MIL - STD 81705 ) including a silica dry-pack
MSL level acc. to IPC/JEDEC J-STD 020D:
Level 2 for Europe
Level 2a for all other countries